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Exact PipeCut P400 & P1000
Cut and bevel plastic pipes
@ 100 mm - 400 mm (3,9” - 15,7”) OR
@ 60 mm - 1.000 mm (2,3” - 39,4")

« Suitable for all kinds of plastics,
« Cut and bevel at the same time or separate,
« Safe and quick.

The Exact PipeCut P400 & P1000 cut and
bevel machines are suitable for all kinds of
plastic pipes.

Unique method for plastic pipe installations.
You just need to cut around a pipe and you
get nice 15 degrees bevel at the same time.
You can use the PipeCut P400 & P1000
saws also only for cutting or only for just to
bevel plastic pipes.




Model

Power

Voltage

No-Load speed

Weight

Range

Max. pipe wall

The machine comes with:

Blades
Sizes model P400
Sizes model P1000

P400

1010 W

230V

4000 RPM

6,0 kgs

P1000

1600 W

230V

1= 1900 RPM

2= 2885 RPM

11,5 kgs

100 mm — 400 mm (3.9”- 15.7”) 60 mm — 1.000 mm (2.3"- 39.4")

25 mm (0.98”) cut

22 mm (0.86”) bevel

[

P400:

1. PipeCut Bag 1x.

2. Exact PipeCut P400 machine.

3. Pipe Support 2x P400 single + P400 double.
4. Operating instructions.

5. DVD video disc including instructions.

6. Hex socket key 5 mm fitted to the machine.
7. TCT P150 blade fitted to the machine.

8. Cut Bevel blade.

TCT Sawing blade
@ 150 mm
@ 190 mm / 250 mm @ 190 mm

75 mm (2.9”) cut

P1000:

oabkwn=

PipeCut Bag 1x.

Exact PipeCut P1000 machine.

Pipe Support 2x P1000 Single + P1000 double.
Operating instructions.

Hex socket key 2 mm & 5 mm.

TCT 190 blade fitted to the machine.

Cut & Bevel Sawing blade
J 145 mm




