

# Th. WORTELBOER B.V.

Sluisweg 9 6582 AG HEUMEN HOLLAND PHONE 31 - 24 - 358 65 14

www.wortelboer.ws

E-mail : info@wortelboer.ws

## Exact PipeCut P400 & P1000

Cut and bevel plastic pipes Ø 100 mm - 400 mm (3,9" - 15,7") OR Ø 60 mm - 1.000 mm (2,3" - 39,4")





- Suitable for all kinds of plastics,
- Cut and bevel at the same time or separate,
- Safe and quick.

The Exact PipeCut P400 & P1000 cut and bevel machines are suitable for all kinds of plastic pipes.

Unique method for plastic pipe installations. You just need to cut around a pipe and you get nice 15 degrees bevel at the same time. You can use the PipeCut P400 & P1000 saws also only for cutting or only for just to bevel plastic pipes.



Madal	B.400	<b>D</b> 4000
Model	P400	P1000
Power	1010 W	1600 W
Voltage	230V	230V
No-Load speed	4000 RPM	1= 1900 RPM 2= 2885 RPM
		2- 2003 RPM
Weight	6,0 kgs	11,5 kgs
Range	100 mm – 400 mm (3.9"- 15.7")	60 mm – 1.000 mm (2.3"- 39.4")
Max. pipe wall	25 mm (0.98") cut	75 mm (2.9") cut
	22 mm (0.86") bevel	
-		00











#### The machine comes with:

#### P400:

- 1. PipeCut Bag 1x.
- 2. Exact PipeCut P400 machine.
- **3.** Pipe Support 2x P400 single + P400 double.
- 4. Operating instructions.
- 5. DVD video disc including instructions.
- 6. Hex socket key 5 mm fitted to the machine.
- 7. TCT P150 blade fitted to the machine.
- 8. Cut Bevel blade.

### P1000:

- 1. PipeCut Bag 1x.
- 2. Exact PipeCut P1000 machine.
- 3. Pipe Support 2x P1000 Single + P1000 double.
- 4. Operating instructions.
- 5. Hex socket key 2 mm & 5 mm.
- 6. TCT 190 blade fitted to the machine.





Blades	TCT Sawing blade	Cut & Bevel Sawing blade
Sizes model P400	Ø 150 mm	Ø 145 mm
Sizes model P1000	Ø 190 mm / 250 mm	Ø 190 mm